PRINLUE GEURGE S CUUNITY BbUYD AND UGIRKLY CLUBL, 1NC.
7833 Walker Drive, Suite 430, Greenbelt, MD 20770
Web site: www.pgcbgc.com

rnone: (s5Ul) 440-05UU
FAX: (301) 446-6801
TTY: (301) 446-6802

2019 Baseball Bulletin #3 (6/7/2019)

TO: All 2019 PGCBGC Baseball Commissioners and Coaches
FROM: Byron Thompson, Countywide Sports Coordinator

SUBJECT:  Changes in 2019 Baseball Schedule

All Changes are Underlined and Bolded

Please ensure all coaches and parents are notified of the following changes. Thanks!

T-BALL
From: 5/11 Clinton @ Infinite Evolution Walker Mill 9:30 AM
To: 6/9 Clinton @ Infinite Evolution Walker Mill 1:00 PM
From: 5/11 KLM @ Ft Washington #2 Walker Mill 11:30 AM
To: 6/9 KLM @ Ft Washington #2 Walker Mill 3:00 PM
From: 5/11 Ft Washington #1 @ Camp Springs Walker Mill 1:30 PM
To: 6/9 Ft Washington #1 @ Camp Springs Walker Mill 5:00 PM

MACHINE PITCH

From: 5/11 KLM @ Clinton Clinton Sports Park #3 9:30 AM
To: 6/9 KLM @ Clinton Clinton Sports Park #3 1:00 PM
From: 5/11 Full Count @ Clinton Clinton Sports Park #3 11:30 AM
To: 6/9 Clinton @ KI.LM Clinton Sports Park #3 3:00 PM
From: 6/8 KLM @ Full Count PG Sports Park #3 3:30 PM
To: 6/8 KLM @ Clinton PG Sports Park #3 3:30 PM
From: 6/8 Clinton @ Full Count PG Sports Park #3 5:30 PM
To: 6/8 Clinton @ KI.LM PG Sports Park #3 5:30 PM

MINOR
From: 5/11 Beltsville @ KLM #1 Riverview 2:30 PM
To: 6/8 Beltsville @ KLM #1 Walker Mill 5:00 PM

OVER



From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

From:

To:

6/5
6/12

6/8
6/8

6/8
6/8

6/8
6/8

511
6/9

511
6/9

MINUK — cont'a

Clinton @ Beltsville
Clinton @ Beltsville

Clinton @ District Heights
Clinton @ District Heights

KLM #1 @ Ft Washington
KLM #1 @ Ft Washington

KLM #2 @ Cheverly

KLM #2 @ Cheverly
MAJOR

DMYV Knights @ Laurel

DMYV Knights @ Laurel

Ft Washington @ Beltsville
Ft Washington @ Beltsville

PG Sports Park #3
PG Sports Park #3

District Heights MC
Walker Mill #2

District Heights MC
Walker Mill #2

District Heights MC
Walker Mill #2

PG Sports Park #2
PG Sports Park #2

PG Sports Park #2
PG Sports Park #2

6:15 PM
6:15 PM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM

9:30 AM
1:00 PM

12:00 PM
3:30 PM



