

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY BUTS AND GIRLS CLUB, INC. 7833 Walker Drive, Suite 430, Greenbelt, MD 20770

Web site: www.pqcbgc.com

FAX: (301) 446-6801 TTY: (301) 446-6802

2019 Baseball Bulletin #3 (6/7/2019)

TO: All 2019 PGCBGC Baseball Commissioners and Coaches

FROM: Byron Thompson, Countywide Sports Coordinator

SUBJECT: Changes in 2019 Baseball Schedule

All Changes are Underlined and Bolded

Please ensure all coaches and parents are notified of the following changes. Thanks!

T-BALL

From:	5/11	Clinton @ Infinite Evolution	Walker Mill	9:30 AM
To:	<u>6/9</u>	Clinton @ Infinite Evolution	Walker Mill	1:00 PM
From:	5/11	KLM @ Ft Washington #2	Walker Mill	11:30 AM
To:	<u>6/9</u>	KLM @ Ft Washington #2	Walker Mill	3:00 PM
From:	5/11	Ft Washington #1 @ Camp Springs		1:30 PM
To:	<u>6/9</u>	Ft Washington #1 @ Camp Springs		5:00 PM

MACHINE PITCH

From:	5/11	KLM @ Clinton	Clinton Sports Park #3	9:30 AM
To:	<u>6/9</u>	KLM @ Clinton	Clinton Sports Park #3	<u>1:00 PM</u>
From:	5/11	Full Count @ Clinton	Clinton Sports Park #3	11:30 AM
To:	<u>6/9</u>	Clinton @ KLM	Clinton Sports Park #3	3:00 PM
From:	6/8	KLM @ Full Count	PG Sports Park #3	3:30 PM
To:	6/8	KLM @ Clinton	PG Sports Park #3	3:30 PM
From:	6/8	Clinton @ Full Count	PG Sports Park #3	5:30 PM
To:	6/8	Clinton (a) KLM	PG Sports Park #3	5:30 PM

MINOR

From:	5/11	Beltsville @ KLM #1	Riverview	2:30 PM
To:	<u>6/8</u>	Beltsville @ KLM #1	Walker Mill	<u>5:00 PM</u>

MINUK - conta

From:	6/5	Clinton @ Beltsville	PG Sports Park #3	6:15 PM
To:	<u>6/12</u>	Clinton @ Beltsville	PG Sports Park #3	6:15 PM
From:	6/8	Clinton @ District Heights	District Heights MC Walker Mill #2	9:30 AM
To:	6/8	Clinton @ District Heights		9:30 AM
From:	6/8	KLM #1 @ Ft Washington	District Heights MC Walker Mill #2	12:00 PM
To:	6/8	KLM #1 @ Ft Washington		12:00 PM
From:	6/8	KLM #2 @ Cheverly	District Heights MC Walker Mill #2	2:30 PM
To:	6/8	KLM #2 @ Cheverly		2:30 PM
		MAJOR		
From:	5/11	DMV Knights @ Laurel	PG Sports Park #2	9:30 AM
To:	<u>6/9</u>	DMV Knights @ Laurel	PG Sports Park #2	1:00 PM
From:	5/11	Ft Washington @ Beltsville	PG Sports Park #2	12:00 PM
To:	<u>6/9</u>	Ft Washington @ Beltsville	PG Sports Park #2	3:30 PM

